
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

No.
277
38
31

120
19

177
35
10
87

174
43
3

25
11

137
18

777
92
6

17
5

28
67
12
42

511
1

999
30

133
99
37
69
27
71
44
68

138
63
23
13
74
76

Name
Filip Kaseres
Ricardo Negretto
Marco Fiori
Rodrigo Sobral
Luciano Gomes Pokemon
Marcelo Mellão Skaf
Fabio Spina
Pedro Assumpção
Marcelo de Souza
Sergio Prates Pereira
Rocky
Daniel Toloni
Fernando Firpo
Carlos Quintas
James Michel Mike
Guto Figueredo
Felipe Lourencetti
Alexandre Stevens
Abner Gatto
Thiago José de Freitas
Leandro Moreno
Claudinho Linhares
Naildo Emídio da Silva
Fabio Martins
Luciano Magalhães
Márcio Biltoveni
Gian Paolo
Sergio Makoto
Marcel Romie Jardim
Jose da Cunha
Fábio Nallin
Fabiano Guittis
Yrio Azevedo
Marco T. C. Guimarães
Jun Sakakibara
Carlos Eduardo Trigo
Dimi Katsouropoulou
Fabian Bustamente
Rogério Carulli
Bruno Fiuk
Eduardo Pilotto
Adriano Basso Garcia
Rogério Mariano Oliveira

Class

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

M

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

M

L

L

L

M

M

L

L

L

L

L

M

L

L

Model

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

BMW S1000RR

Kawasaki ZX-10R

BMW S1000RR

Kawasaki ZX-10R

BMW S1000RR

Honda CBR 1000RR

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Honda CBR 1000RR

BMW S1000RR

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

BMW S1000RR

Honda CBR 1000RR

Suzuki GSXR 1000

BMW S1000RR

Suzuki GSXR 1000

MV Agusta F4

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Yamaha R1

Suzuki GSXR 1000

Suzuki GSXR 1000

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Honda CBR 1000RR

BMW S1000RR

BMW S1000RR

Honda CBR 1000RR

Honda CBR 1000RR

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Ducati 1199 S

Honda CBR 1000RR

Suzuki GSXR 1000

BMW S1000RR

Yamaha R1

Suzuki GSXR 1000

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Suzuki GSXR 1000

Suzuki GSXR 1000

BMW S1000RR

Suzuki GSXR 1000

Laps
9

11
8

10
7

10
9
9
9

11
7

10
9

12
10
9
9

10
9
6
9
9
6

10
7
7

11
7
7
5
9
7
6
6

10
11
9
9
9
7
7
7
7

Best Tm
1:44.419
1:46.537
1:46.585
1:47.026
1:47.815
1:48.089
1:48.259
1:48.791
1:48.805
1:49.721
1:49.723
1:49.801
1:49.917
1:49.954
1:50.014
1:50.346
1:50.477
1:50.686
1:50.949
1:51.370
1:51.580
1:51.908
1:52.239
1:52.413
1:52.700
1:52.923
1:52.932
1:53.025
1:53.585
1:53.633
1:53.739
1:54.260
1:54.353
1:54.491
1:54.860
1:54.968
1:55.125
1:55.420
1:55.456
1:56.102
1:56.680
1:56.809
1:57.749

Diff

2.118
2.166
2.607
3.396
3.670
3.840
4.372
4.386
5.302
5.304
5.382
5.498
5.535
5.595
5.927
6.058
6.267
6.530
6.951
7.161
7.489
7.820
7.994
8.281
8.504
8.513
8.606
9.166
9.214
9.320
9.841
9.934

10.072
10.441
10.549
10.706
11.001
11.037
11.683
12.261
12.390
13.330

In Lap
7
7
7

10
3
5
4
8
8
9
6
9
5

11
9
6
7
6
8
5
8
9
3
7
2
5

10
6
5
2
9
5
4
5
8
9
6
7
9
2
6
5
4

Best Speed
148,559
145,606
145,540
144,940
143,880
143,515
143,290
142,589
142,571
141,380
141,378
141,277
141,128
141,081
141,004
140,580
140,413
140,148
139,816
139,287
139,025
138,617
138,209
137,995
137,643
137,371
137,361
137,248
136,571
136,513
136,386
135,764
135,654
135,490
135,055
134,928
134,744
134,400
134,358
133,610
132,948
132,801
131,741

Equipe

Cerciari Racing School

Myself Racing

Cerciari Racing School

Gornati Racing

Pokemon Pneus

MotoSchool Racing Team

SPORT PLUS RACING

Bike Wash Racing

Bike Wash Racing

JC Racing Team

Racers 43

Mizano Racing

Sigliano Racing/ Taylor Insurance/ K10

Q. Park

Misano Racing

Zona Sul Motors

No limits

Tuba Motors

Duas Rodas Team Racing

Bike Wash Racing

Zona Sul Motors Racing Team

Sapienza Racing Team

Tuba Motors

Amigos Racing Team

Bike Wash Racing

Boi Racing

Sapienza Racing

Bike's Wash Racing

BH Racing

Boardsak

Misano Racing Team

Moto School

SR Corse

Lagartixas Racing Team

Boardsak

Ze do Hamburger Racing Team

Zangrossi Racing

Mizano Racing

No limits

Largatixa's Racing Team

Moto School

Simohara Motorcyle

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Pos
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

No.
70
24
77

600
47
33

666
322
78

136
65

113
91

Name
Renato Motta
Adelmo Dias
Euclydes Pierin Filho
Kleber Santos
Kenan JR
Bruno Nagy
Alexandre Marzola
Carlos da Silva
Julio Fuertes
Lairton Lopes "Elf"
Valter Rubino
Valdriano de Souza
Deividson Graxa

Class

L

L

M

L

M

L

L

L

L

L

M

L

L

Model

Honda CBR 1000RR

Srad 1000

Honda CBR 1000RR

Honda CBR 1000RR

Honda CBR 1000RR

Ducati 1098

Honda CBR 1000RR

Suzuki GSXR 750

Honda CBR 1000RR

Suzuki GSXR 1000

Honda CBR 1000RR

Suzuki GSXR 1000

Suzuki GSXR 1000

Laps
6
7
6
9
8
7
8
9
5
9
7
1
1

Best Tm
1:58.668
1:59.695
2:00.423
2:01.964
2:03.019
2:03.508
2:04.401
2:04.621
2:04.666
2:08.677
2:08.965

Diff
14.249
15.276
16.004
17.545
18.600
19.089
19.982
20.202
20.247
24.258
24.546

In Lap
5
4
5
9
3
5
7
4
4
6
5
0
0

Best Speed
130,721
129,599
128,816
127,188
126,098
125,598
124,697
124,477
124,432
120,553
120,284

-
-

Equipe

Boardsak

Rota 299 Racing Team

Amigos Racing Team

Zona Sul Motors Racing Team

MotoSchool

Zangrossi Racing

Rtech

Misano Racing Team

Rodas Mil Competições

Misano Racing Team

Amigos Racing Team

Madera Performance Racing

Sorted on Best Lap time
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